
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOURDAIN Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1138

 2 PALAWA KING Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4R. Smith 553252 1/0149

 3 IRINKA MEGAN Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4R. Smith 546140 2/0169

 4 RED HOT FRANKIE Weighted points score BAT, 01/08/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/3R. Smith 550335 2/1197

 5 WHIPPING DANCE Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4P. Britt 547613 1/0162

 6 SYMBIOSIS Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. Littlefield 548869 1/0147

 7 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0135

 8 THINK ABOUT IT Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4R. Hill 541863 1/072

 9 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 7P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0111

 10 WRECKER RUBY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/092

 11 GULGONG GANGSTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 3P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/0131

 12 WIDGEE WOMAN Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/082

 13 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/064

 14 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/056

 15 TOP NOTCH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 8P 8P (FEL)P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/033

 16 MAX ROCHA Weighted points score M/1D. Pringle 551300 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGICAL BEAR Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2P. Braddon 528256 27/26336

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 26/14384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRET LAYLA Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2P. Braddon 538761 8/7255

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER Dropping in grade DUB, 13/08/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 534252 13/11255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BESTOW KEEPING Last start winner BAT, 15/08/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 541763 11/10219

 2 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 13/12219

 3 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2G. Abernethy 526373 8/7192

 4 ASTON CURRENT Dropping in grade RIC, 14/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 4/1/2P. Britt 534621 13/12204

 5 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/1J. Barrass 531157 16/11195

 6 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Tyquin 529881 11/6174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 4/3204

 2 SPEED STRIKE Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3147

 3 JUST WHISKEY Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P (FEL)P 5/4P. Braddon 552273 1/0147

 4 WINLOCK GEORGE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 2/1222

 5 NOAH'S GIRL Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2W. Mcdonald 540646 3/2219

 6 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1213

 7 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter BAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3S. Mcmahon 546259 2/1177

 8 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9171

 9 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 550997 1/0167

 10 LEKTRA LEFT Last start placegetter BAT, 15/08/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3B. O'Neil 545987 2/1141

 11 MISS IRWIN Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 13/08/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1S. Cummins 530604 13/899

 12 GALAH Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 541818 4/3147

 13 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5144

 14 FUSION HERO Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540652 1/0129

 15 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3117

 16 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2117

 17 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1P. Britt 545352 5/499

 18 ON DUTY Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 550978 1/099

 19 QUEUE FOR QUIDS Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1J. Lee 526259 6/493

 20 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4G. Pickering 542937 1/090

 21 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 06/08/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/372

 22 BORROWED ANGEL Weighted points score MOR, 06/08/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 8P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/365

 23 IRONDALE GENESIS Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH BABY Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3Y 2P M/1S. Mcmahon 540255 0/0136

 2 TALINGA GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1G. Pickering 547366 0/090

 3 ON THE BEAT First start M/1M. Clarke 539834 0/00

 4 MONEY SPIDER First start M/1P. Braddon 550999 0/00

 5 IRONDALE ZULU Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 13/08/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1T. Trappett 542408 0/067

 6 IRONDALE ADONIS Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 13/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1T. Trappett 542407 0/052

 7 RUCKUS TARO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 23/02/2022, R1, P 4P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/058

 8 ON THE BOGAN Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/08/2022, R1, P 5P M/1B. Mchattan 556153 0/050

 9 BEIJING KLAUS Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 06/08/2022, R1, P 7P M/1J. Lee 549180 0/033

 10 TRADING IN Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1M. Clarke 553159 0/025

 11 ON COMMAND Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 8Y M/1M. Clarke 529801 0/025

 12 PURPLE PONTIAC Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R2, Y (FEL)P 5Y 7Y M/1E. Hughes 555347 0/054

 13 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 26/14384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION DOLL Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2W. Mcdonald 538748 7/6303
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE RIOT Last start winner DUB, 06/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 552275 5/4258

 2 DAISY'S GIRL 2 Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2E. Hughes 534141 8/6219

 3 EARN THE LOOT Last start winner DUB, 30/07/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2T. Trappett 534758 7/4186

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/3210

 5 MOUNT HOPE Weighted points score DUB, 07/04/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 4/1/2E. Hughes 523714 12/1198

 6 UNLOCK THE FURY Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Jeffrey 534251 6/5186

 7 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 4P 4/1/1R. Tyquin 529881 11/6174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 4/3204

 2 WINLOCK GEORGE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 2/1222

 3 SWIFT SHARON 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3V. Pickering 542218 3/1213

 4 KARINYA MICK Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0172

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9171

 6 WINLOCK CREWE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5C 5/4S. Cummins 540625 3/0131

 7 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Last start placegetter GBN, 12/08/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. Mchattan 545258 2/0114

 8 KARINYA TROMBONE Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1234

 9 WINLOCK JIMMY Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 4P 5/2C. Tuntler 551800 3/2192

 10 DEVIL KING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Littlefield 548871 6/1189

 11 FUSION MANU Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3W. Mcdonald 548767 2/1147

 12 NO REBOUND Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 534208 1/0127

 13 CRAWL Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4126

 14 FUSION VIBE Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1K. Mcdonald 538753 9/8108

 15 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1P. Britt 545352 5/499

 16 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/496

 17 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/096

 18 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4G. Pickering 542937 1/090

 19 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 7/575
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GULGONG GANGSTER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P

DUB, 02/07/2022, R3, P

6P 2P 3P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/0131

 2 WRECKER RUBY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P

BAT, 01/08/2022, R3, P

3P 7P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/092

 3 FUSION CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/07/2022, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1K. Mcdonald 540651 0/096

 4 TALINGA GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/08/2022, R1, P 7P 2P 6P M/1G. Pickering 547366 0/090

 5 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/064

 6 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/056

 7 TOP NOTCH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R1, P 8P 8P (FEL)P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/033

 8 HEARTACHE MISS Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1S. Mcmahon 545957 0/027
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 2 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MOLLY Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 2/1/2R. Smith 533651 9/6288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4216

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7210

 3 AGLAND LUAI Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R1, C 5C 5C 2C 4/1/1J. Opetaia 547907 6/4163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL KING 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1R. Littlefield 548871 6/4189

 2 DAISY'S GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3E. Hughes 534141 8/1219

 3 GULGONG FLYER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1A. Barrass 534232 9/6168

 4 WINLOCK CREWE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 5C 5/3S. Cummins 540625 3/2131

 5 WINLOCK MEGGET Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3A. Ginn 540623 3/2118

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/696
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 20 August 2022

P 4 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GULGONG FLYER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/1A. Barrass 534232 9/1168
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